ø0.180/0.200
(4.57/5.08)
in (mm)
1.250 / 1.625
(31.75 / 41.28)
0.430/0.450
(10.92/11.43)
Ø0.023/0.027

•	 Materials are fungus-inert to meet method 508 of MIL-STD-810H
PART NUMBER DERIVATION
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING BY MILITARY PART NUMBER:
MLRF19M273J           MS90539-01
PART
NUMBER
MIL
DASH
NO.
L
µH
Q
MIN
TEST
FREQ
MHz
SRF
MHz
MIN
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC
MS90539 POWDERED IRON CORE
MLRF19M273J 01 270 65 0.79 5.60 8.2 110
MLRF19M303J 02 300 65 0.79 5.30 8.7 107
MLRF19M333J 03 330 65 0.79 5.00 9.1 105
MLRF19M363J 04 360 65 0.79 4.70 9.6 102
MLRF19M393J 05 390 65 0.79 4.50 10.0 100
MLRF19M433J 06 430 65 0.79 4.30 10.6 97
MLRF19M473J 07 470 65 0.79 4.00 11.1 95
MLRF19M513J 08 510 65 0.79 3.80 11.6 93
MLRF19M563J 09 560 65 0.79 3.60 12.3 91
MLRF19M623J 10 620 60 0.79 3.50 13.0 88
MLRF19M683J 11 680 60 0.79 3.40 13.7 85
MLRF19M753J 12 750 60 0.79 3.30 14.4 83
MLRF19M823J 13 820 60 0.79 3.10 15.1 81
MLRF19M913J 14 910 60 0.79 2.90 15.8 79
MLRF19M104J 15 1000 60 0.79 2.24 16.5 78
MLRF19M SERIES
MIL-PRF-15305 Qualified Molded Unshielded RF Coil
PbPb
TraditionalTraditional
Military Specifications: